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MECHNICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS PLACEMENT 2021-22 

IFB LTD.PUNE 
|SR.NO. ENROLLMENT NO.| NAME OF STUDENT 

2000320222 WALSE VAIBHAV VISHNU 
BAJAJ AUTO LTD.AURANGABAD 

NAME OF STUDENT SR.NO. |ENROLLMENT NO. 
1900320121 MAHAJAN VAISHNAVI B 

SONVANE SARTHAK MARUTI 
JAWALE AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB 
UJGARE PANKAJKUMAR A_ 
ROHIT SUNIL GOLE 

CHOUDHARI KRUSHNAI G 

1900320148 PRAVIN JEEVAN CHANDANSHIV 
BHARTI SOMESHWAR P 

GALDHAR ARUN KESHAV 

NAGSEN VIKAS KASBE 

WARPE GANESH VISHNU 

MATRE SHIVRAJ MANMATH 

1900320154 RAVI PRAKASH CHARHATE 
JHON DEERE TRACTOR CO.PUNE 

1900320112 

2000320229 
1900320156 

1900320137 
1900320128 

1900320139 
1900320117 

0 1800320161 

11 1900320138 

12 1900320141 
13 

SR.NO. ENROLLMENT NOO 
1900320138 
1900320154 

NAME OF STUDENT 
WARPE GANESH VISHNU 

RAVI PRAKASH CHARHATE 
TRINITY MAHALSA DURGA SALES & SERVICES AURANGABADD 

SR.NO. ENROLLMENT NO NAME OF STUDENT 
1900320138 |WARPE GANESH VISHNU 

ROHIT SEVAKRAO SONDGE 
KOLAPKAR RUTIK DILIP 
SONVANE SARTHAK MARUTI 

TAMBE SHIVAM SHESHERAO 

KULKARNI PRATIK PRAMOD 

1900320 118 |HIMANSHU SHUBHAS UBALE 

2000320222 WALSE VAIBHAV VISHNU 

1900320155 

2000320221 

1900320112 

2000320217 

1900320146 
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